PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES

FECHA

miércoles, 01 de marzo de 2017

TURNO DE INSPECCION

INSPECTOR

ALMACEN/
LUGAR DE
INSPECCION

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS

IMPORTACIONES

EXPORTACIONES

AGRICOLA

09:30:00 a.m.

KIKUKAWA
CARDENAS
CORINA
LUISA

Sharff, DHL,
Talma, Frio
Aereo

17099-2003

17099-2237

1699-19994

17099-2533

17002-1918

17002-1919

17099-0260

17002-1898

17002-1674

17002-1675

17002-1559

17002-1870

17002-1871

1601-5066

11:30:00 a.m.

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

Talma

17099-2848

1699-17033

17002-1899

14:30 horas

KIKUKAWA
CARDENAS
CORINA
LUISA

Talma, Sharff

17002-1916

17001-0338

17001-0339

17002-1734

17001-0120

17001-0249

16:00 horas

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

Talma,
Sharff, DHL

Precintado
17099-1822

17099-2848

17099-2471

17099-3029

18:00 horas

KIKUKAWA
CARDENAS
CORINA
LUISA

Talma

Precintado
17099-1822

17002-1946

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA

PECUARIO

09:30:00 a.m.

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

Talma

17002-1897

17002-1915

17002-1894

11:30:00 a.m.

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

Talma,
Oficina

17099-1535

17002-1936

17002-1943

14:30 horas

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

Talma,
Oficina

17002-1900

17002-1940

17002-1912

16:00 horas

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

Talma

17099-1640

1699-17471

17002-1938

17002-1960

18:00 horas

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO




